NATIONAL CANCER ADVISORY BOARD AND THE NATIONAL ADVISORY COUNCIL ON DRUG

10:00 am
10:10 am
10:30 am

10:50 am

11:10 am

12:00 pm
12:30 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:30 pm

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES
NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH

NATIONAL INSTITUTE ON ALCOHOL ABUSE AND ALCOHOLISM

NATIONAL INSTITUTE ON DRUG ABUSE
NATIONAL CANCER INSTITUTE

AGENDA

11™ JOINT MEETING (10™ CRAN) OF
THE NATIONAL ADVISORY COUNCIL ON ALCOHOL ABUSE AND ALCOHOLISM,

ABUSE

WEDNESDAY, May 10, 2023

OPEN TO THE PUBLIC

10:00 AM to 3:30 PM EDT

NIH WEBCAST

https://videocast.nih.gov/watch=49576

Call to Order and Introductions
NIAAA Director’s Presentation
NIDA Director’s Presentation

CRAN-related NCI activities and priorities

ABCD Update

HBCD Update
BREAK

Decoding Bidirectional Interactions Between
Alcohol and Pain

Presentation from ARPA-H

Roundtable Discussion

ADJOURNMENT

George F. Koob, Ph.D.

George F. Koob, Ph.D.

Nora D. Volkow M.D.

William Klein, Ph.D.

Associate Director

NCI Behavioral Research Program
Gayathri Dowling, Ph.D.
Elizabeth Hoffman, Ph.D.

Kim LeBlanc, Ph.D.

Traci M. Murray, Ph.D., M.P.H.

Michelle Freund, Ph.D.

Jeff Boissoneault, Ph.D.
Assistant Professor & Director,
Minnesota Alcohol and Pain Lab,
University of Minnesota

Susan Monarez, Ph.D.
Deputy Director, ARPA-H

All

Nora D. Volkow M.D.

4/25/2023



https://videocast.nih.gov/watch=49576

	DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES
	NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH
	NATIONAL INSTITUTE ON ALCOHOL ABUSE AND ALCOHOLISM
	National INSTITUTE on DRUG ABUSE
	National Cancer Institute
	AGENDA
	11th Joint Meeting (10th CRAN) of
	the NATIONAL ADVISORY COUNCIL ON ALCOHOL ABUSE AND ALCOHOLISM,
	NATIONAL CANCER ADVISORY BOARD And the National Advisory Council on Drug Abuse
	WEDNESDAY, May 10, 2023
	OPEN TO THE PUBLIC
	10:00 AM to 3:30 PM EDT
	NIH WEBCAST

