DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH NATIONAL INSTITUTE ON ALCOHOL ABUSE AND ALCOHOLISM NATIONAL INSTITUTE ON DRUG ABUSE NATIONAL CANCER INSTITUTE

AGENDA

 11^{TH} JOINT MEETING (10^{TH} CRAN) OF THE NATIONAL ADVISORY COUNCIL ON ALCOHOL ABUSE AND ALCOHOLISM, NATIONAL CANCER ADVISORY BOARD AND THE NATIONAL ADVISORY COUNCIL ON DRUG ABUSE

WEDNESDAY, May 10, 2023

OPEN TO THE PUBLIC

10:00 AM to 3:30 PM EDT NIH WEBCAST

https://videocast.nih.gov/watch=49576

10:00 am	Call to Order and Introductions	George F. Koob, Ph.D.
10:10 am	NIAAA Director's Presentation	George F. Koob, Ph.D.
10:30 am	NIDA Director's Presentation	Nora D. Volkow M.D.
10:50 am	CRAN-related NCI activities and priorities	William Klein, Ph.D. Associate Director NCI Behavioral Research Program
11:10 am	ABCD Update	Gayathri Dowling, Ph.D. Elizabeth Hoffman, Ph.D. Kim LeBlanc, Ph.D. Traci M. Murray, Ph.D., M.P.H.
12:00 pm	HBCD Update	Michelle Freund, Ph.D.
12:30 pm	BREAK	
1:30 pm	Decoding Bidirectional Interactions Between Alcohol and Pain	Jeff Boissoneault, Ph.D. Assistant Professor & Director, Minnesota Alcohol and Pain Lab, University of Minnesota
2:00 pm	Presentation from ARPA-H	Susan Monarez, Ph.D. Deputy Director, ARPA-H
2:30 pm	Roundtable Discussion	All
3:30 pm	ADJOURNMENT	Nora D. Volkow M.D.

4/25/2023